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HFCT5905E Details PDF

HFCT5905E
Manufacturer Part Number: HFCT5905E

Manufacturer/Brand: AGILENT

Part of Description: AGILENT PDIP

RoHs Status:

Stock Condition: New original, 700 pcs Stock Available.

Ship From: Hong Kong

Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.

Specifications

Part Number HFCT5905E

Manufacturer AGILENT

Description AGILENT PDIP

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs

Part Status 700 pcs Stock

Series -

RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Condtion New Original Stock

Warranty 100% Perfect Functions

Lead Time 2-3days after payment.

Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS

Port HongKong

RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com

HFCT-711XPD
Broadcom Limited
TXRX SMF XFP 10BGE 2KM OC-
192

HFCT-5914ATLZ
Broadcom Limited
TXRX SMF LC 1.25GBD 2X10 EXT
TMP

HFCT-5961NL
AVAGO
AVAGO ZIP

HFCT5208AFMZ
AVAGO
AVAGO 9PIN SI

HFCT-721XPD
Broadcom Limited
TXRX SMF XFP 10KM DGTL OPT
MON

HFCT-5903E
AGILENT
HFCT-5903E AGILENT

HFCT5205D
IGBT Module
IGBT Modules

HFCT-5921TL
Broadcom Limited
TXRX SMF LC SFF PTH 2X5 300M
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